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650 nm

+20 nm

<3.7dB

>55dB

630-HP/SM600

500mw

FC/APC or FC/PC

-10-+70°C

-45-+85°C

< 0.15dB

< 1.0dB
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0405:405nm

0488:488nm
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SO: Port Structure
12:1x2

22:2x2

13:1x3

33:3x3
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0199: 1:99

1090: 10:90

5050: 50:50

¥¢ : Pigtail Length
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1: 1Im

10:10m

/\: Loose Tube
B:Bare Fiber
9:900um Loose Tube
20:2mm Loose Tube
30: 3mm Loose Tube
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC
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